



INTERNATIONAL STANDARD ISO/IEC 19794-7:2007
TECHNICAL CORRIGENDUM 1

Published 2009-12-01

INTERNATIONAL ORGANIZATION FOR STANDARDIZATION • МЕЖДУНАРОДНАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ ПО СТАНДАРТИЗАЦИИ • ORGANISATION INTERNATIONALE DE NORMALISATION
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION • МЕЖДУНАРОДНАЯ ЭЛЕКТРОТЕХНИЧЕСКАЯ КОМИССИЯ • COMMISSION ÉLECTROTECHNIQUE INTERNATIONALE

Information technology — Biometric data interchange formats —

Part 7: Signature/sign time series data

TECHNICAL CORRIGENDUM 1

Technologies de l'information — Formats d'échange de données biométriques —

Partie 7: Données de série chronologique de signature/signe

RECTIFICATIF TECHNIQUE 1

Technical Corrigendum 1 to ISO/IEC 19794-7:2007 was prepared by Joint Technical Committee ISO/IEC JTC 1, *Information technology*, Subcommittee SC 37, *Biometrics*.

Page 2, Clause 3

Delete “¹” from the ISO/IEC 19785-3 normative reference and delete the footnote at the bottom of the page.

Page 5, 6.2

In the second paragraph, replace “metres (m)” with “millimetres (mm)”.

Page 13, 8.2.1

In the second paragraph, replace “as defined in 0” with “as defined in 8.2.2”.

ICS 35.040

Ref. No. ISO/IEC 19794-7:2007/Cor.1:2009(E)

Page 14, 8.2.2.2

In the second paragraph, replace “as defined in 0” with “as defined in 7.3.4.2”.

Page 14, 8.3

In the first paragraph, replace “as defined in 0” with “as defined in 8.4”.

Page 15, 8.3

In Table 8, replace “as defined in 0” with “as defined in 8.4”.